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POIGNEE FIXE SYMBIOSE 6658

CROISEE DS

Référence

320200560900

320200560800

320200541400

320200550800

320200550900

Poignée intérieure ou extérieure fixe pour coulissant.

Aspect

Brillant

Mat

Mat

Sens

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Gauche

Droite

Teinte

Helium

Helium

Blanc 9010

Noir 9005

Noir 9005

0322700130

hubert-quincaillerie.fr

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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